FIXING_DATE
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
224.696
200.3666
62.9466
250.7756
410.8787
15.675
52.5286
391.9372
465.5389
45.4394
95.772
2.7057
2.4193
34.3214
205.7953
93.4007
78.7355
4.2011
36.547
264.7867
10.3076
9.3137
353.415
18.729

MIDDLE
230.3071
205.3409
64.5204
257.0162
421.1147
16.0649
53.821
401.575
477.1566
46.5645
98.1714
2.7756
2.4795
35.1719
210.9722
95.7214
80.6805
4.3152
37.4534
271.4078
10.5646
9.5466
362.1545
19.1985

SELL
235.9224
210.3175

66.0954
263.2604
431.3572

16.4551

55.1135
411.2128
488.7826

47.6901

100.573

2.8456
2.5397

36.0226
216.1548

98.0432

82.6259

4.4299

38.3601
278.0343

10.8217

9.7796
370.8964
19.6684



